
                                                        

IHALP Program Schedule 2024/25 

Tuition Deadline: Friday, April 26, 2024 

Course Course Dates 

Program Introduction & Orientation Live Online Friday, May 17, 9am-12pm 

Course 1: Communication and 
Leadership 

Residency: 
Thursday – Saturday 
May 23 – 25, 2024 

Thu May 30 – Wed July 3 Online 

Summer Break: July 4 – September 4, 2024 

Instalment 2 of Tuition Due (if applicable): Friday, August 9, 2024 

Course 2: Fundamentals of 
Administration 

Thu September 5 – Wed October 30 Online 

Live Online Weekly Fridays, 9:30am-12pm 
(Sep 6, 13, 20, Oct 4, 11, 18, 25) *No Class Sep 27 

Course 3: Indigenous Health & 
Wellness 

Residency: 
Thursday – Saturday 

Nov 7 – 9, 2024 

Thu November 14 – Wed 
December 18 Online 

Winter Break: December 19, 2024 – January 8, 2025 

Course 4: Evaluation, Research, and 
Policy 

Thu January 9 – Wed February 26 Online 

Live Online Weekly Fridays, 9:30am-12pm 
(Jan 10, 17, 24, 31, Feb 7, 14, 21) 

Course 5: Information Management 

Thu March 6 – Wed March 26 Online 

Live Online Weekly Fridays, 9:30am-12pm 
(Mar 7, 14, 21) 

Community Immersion & Graduation 

Final Residency: 
Thursday – Friday April 10 – 11, 2025 

 
Graduation: Friday, April 11, 3-5pm 

 


